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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Dolder Simon (2010) 19.75

+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Friedli Simon (2009) 19.75

+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Götschi Nik (2009) 19.75

+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 10.00

1 d Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

1 e Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

1 f Stettler Marc (2009) 19.75
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 10.00

2 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75

2 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 19.50
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 9.75

2 c Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.50
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

3 Zürcher Luca (2010) 19.00
- Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 9.00
+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 10.00

4 a Schmutz Michael (2009) 18.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
- Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75

4 b Stadelmann Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00
- Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75

4 c Schenk Elias (2009) 18.75
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75
+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 10.00

5 a Durrer Sämi (2009) 18.50
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

5 b Fankhauser Roland (2010) 18.50
+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

5 c Gerber Tom (2010) 18.50
o Stettler Marc (2009) 8.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

5 d Jordi Mauro (2009) 18.50
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

5 e Lauener Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

5 f Schöpfer Florian (2009) 18.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

5 g Stettler Silvan (2009) 18.50
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

5 h Wicki Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

5 i Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75

6 a Durrer Loris (2009) 18.25
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75

6 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.25
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

6 c Gerber Mike (2009) 18.25
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75

6 d Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.25
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75

6 e Kunz Valentin (2010) 18.25
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
+ Locher Damian (2010) 9.75

6 f Reinhard Andreas (2009) 18.25
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

6 g von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.25
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

6 h Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

7 Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 17.75
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

8 Hodel Loris (2010) 17.50
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.75
o Stettler Marc (2009) 8.75

9 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

10 a Berger Lorenz (2010) 17.00
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50

10 b Gerber Ben (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50

10 c Imhof Yannik (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2009) 8.50

10 d Locher Damian (2010) 17.00
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50

10 e Lüscher Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

10 f Schenk Mathias (2009) 17.00
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

10 g Sommer Jan (2010) 17.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

10 h Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Gerber Andi (2007) 20.00

+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Winistörfer Eric (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Berger Fabian (2008) 19.75

+ Hirschi Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 10.00

 
2 b Galli Silvan (2007) 19.75

+ Michel Roby (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75

2 c Jost Markus (2007) 19.75
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 10.00

2 d Rohrer Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 9.75

2 e Stucki Christof (2008) 19.75
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

2 f Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75

3 a Bürki Janik (2008) 19.50
+ Bossard Aramis (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

3 b Gerber Mathias (2008) 19.50
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

3 c Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 19.50
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

4 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 19.00
- Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.00
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

5 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
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5 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

5 c Järmann Adrian (2008) 18.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

6 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.50
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

6 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

6 c Bissig Glen (2007) 18.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

6 d Eymann Alex (2008) 18.50
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00

6 e Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 10.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

6 f Gerber Florian (2007) 18.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

6 g Hirschi Levin (2008) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 10.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

6 h Lanz Dominic (2007) 18.50
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.75
+ Reber Fabio (2007) 9.75

6 i Michel Roby (2007) 18.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ von Allmen Christoph (2007) 10.00

6 j Minder Kilian (2007) 18.50
+ Stamm Heiko (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 k Portmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

6 l Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 18.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

6 m Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

6 n Steiner Marco (2007) 18.50
+ von Allmen Christoph (2007) 10.00
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50

7 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 18.25
+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

7 b Gasser Janosch (2008) 18.25
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75

7 c Portmann Joel (2007) 18.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75

7 d Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
+ Bossard Aramis (2008) 9.75

7 e Schenk Levin (2008) 18.25
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50

7 f Wicki Fabian (2007) 18.25
+ Reber Fabio (2007) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

7 g Winistörfer Eric (2008) 18.25
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

7 h Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

8 a Ettlin Marcel (2007) 17.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

8 b Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 17.50
- Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

8 c Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.00

9 a Stamm Heiko (2007) 17.25
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50
- Wittwer Mika (2007) 8.75

9 b Wittwer Mika (2007) 17.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
- Stamm Heiko (2007) 8.75

9 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.25
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75

10 a Bossard Aramis (2008) 17.00
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50

10 b Brunner Julian (2007) 17.00
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

10 c Fiechter Nino (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50

10 d Reber Fabio (2007) 17.00
o Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50

10 e Schenk Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Winistörfer Eric (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

10 f Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50

10 g von Allmen Christoph (2007) 17.00
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Michel Roby (2007) 8.50

10 h Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 17.00
o Hirschi Levin (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

10 i Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.00
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Bürki Adrian (2006) 20.00

+ von Allmen Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Flury Nils (2005) 20.00

+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Matter Florian (2005) 20.00

+ Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 10.00
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00

1 d Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 10.00

2 a Abplanalp Christian (2005) 19.75
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 10.00
+ von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75

2 b Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 19.75
+ Reber Ramon (2005) 9.75
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00

3 a Berger Loris (2006) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75

3 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

3 c Strahm Markus (2005) 19.50
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75

3 d Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.50
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

4 a Moser Michael (2005) 18.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75

4 b Scheuner David (2005) 18.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 10.00
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

4 c Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.75
+ Schnider Dario (2005) 9.75
- Wyss Benjamin (2005) 9.00

4 d Wyss Benjamin (2005) 18.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
- Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.00

4 e Reber Ramon (2005) 18.75
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
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5 a Bürki Fabian (2005) 18.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
+ von Allmen Marco (2005) 10.00

5 b Heuberger Franco (2006) 18.50
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 10.00
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

5 c Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

5 d Lötscher Damian (2005) 18.50
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

5 e Matter Max (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 10.00

5 f Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.50
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

5 g Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 18.50
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 10.00

5 h Schmid Shane (2005) 18.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 10.00

5 i Schnider Dario (2005) 18.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

5 j Wicki Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75

5 k Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 18.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

6 a Brunner Dominik (2006) 18.25
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

6 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75

6 c Guggisberg André (2006) 18.25
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 9.75

6 d Maurer Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

6 e Steffen Rafael (2005) 18.25
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

6 f von Rotz Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

7 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.00
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.00
- Steffen Michael (2006) 9.00

8 Steffen Michael (2006) 17.75
- Wyss Nick (2006) 9.00
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75

9 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 17.50
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

9 b Wyss Nick (2006) 17.50
- Steffen Michael (2006) 9.00
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

10 a Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 17.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

10 b Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.25
o Wicki Silvan (2005) 8.50
- Zaugg Silvan (2005) 8.75

10 c Mäusli Dominic (2006) 17.25
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
- Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.75

10 d Zaugg Silvan (2005) 17.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75

11 a Bärtschi Felix (2006) 17.00
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

11 b Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

11 c Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50

11 d Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 17.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

11 e Gerber Hansueli (2005) 17.00
o Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

11 f Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.00
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Reber Ramon (2005) 8.50

11 g Polesana Sergio (2006) 17.00
o Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50

11 h von Allmen Marco (2005) 17.00
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50

11 i Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.00
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 20.00

+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Uebersax Mike (2003) 20.00

+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.75

+ Zemp Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75

2 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00
+ Michel Peter (2003) 9.75

2 c Schmutz Stefan (2004) 19.75
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75

2 d Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 19.75
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.75
+ Durrer Kevin (2004) 10.00

3 Gerber Theo (2003) 19.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75

4 a Ettlin Mario (2003) 19.00
- Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.00
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00

4 b Lüthi Lukas (2003) 19.00
- Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.00
+ Zemp Christian (2004) 10.00

5 a Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 18.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00

5 b Durrer Kevin (2004) 18.50
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

5 c Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00

5 d Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.50
o Michel Peter (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

5 e Martin Mathieu (2004) 18.50
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

5 f Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00

5 g Rohrer Philipp (2004) 18.50
+ Zürcher Nico (2004) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

6 a Jakob David (2003) 18.25
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50

6 b Kämpf Thomas (2004) 18.25
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75
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6 c Michel Peter (2003) 18.25
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

6 d Zimmermann David (2003) 18.25
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

6 e Zürcher Nico (2004) 18.25
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 9.75

7 a Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 17.25
o Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.75
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

7 b Zemp Christian (2004) 17.25
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.75

7 c Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 17.25
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75
o Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50

8 a Britschgi Marcel (2003) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

8 b Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

8 c Mäusli Florian (2004) 17.00
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

8 d Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

8 e Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50


